Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name

Target

Archers Club

Spots Score

BowHUNTER

GENTS
Paul Anstee

Chris Plant
Steve Dale

Adie Morgan
Trevor Walter
Graham Eldridge
Carl McGraw
Raith Perry
David Bailey

JUNIOR Boy
Reece Morgan-West

JUNIOR GIRL
Madeline Morrow

Sophia Henshall

LADIES
Sam Ellis
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Forest of Arden

Foxhill
Independent
Pines Park
Elmtree
Druids
Windrush
BCA

Lyme Valley

Pines Park

Black Swan

Lyme Valley

Harlequin

14 704
10 686
6 668
9 658
5 646
5 614
5 584
4 508
1 440
3 592
2 546
2 496
5 602
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
GENTS

Richard Edwards 5 Independent 21 782

Nick Aston 10 Independent 20 758

Stuart Savill 1 Independent 17 716

Colin Street 29 Independent 0
LADIES

Heather Pearson 29 Orion 7 674

Chris Hall 29 Independent 0

UNDER12 Boy
Oliver Biddle 13 Worcs. Woodland 4 556
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
GENTS

Scott Stanbury 35 Long Eaton 13 732

Darren Green 3 Harlequin 3 562

Peter Lowe 35 Independent 2 524
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name

Target

Archers Club

S pots Score

BArReBow

GENTS
Lee Gregory

John Greensil
Danny Peters
Steve Parsons
Martin Greenway
Gary Edgington
Mark Jenkins
Terry Hicks
Richard Aston
Rob Beale
Constantin Chirila
John Fletcher
Roger Stokes
Roger Mould
Andy Topps
Chris Lawton
Simon Scamp
John Boasman
Tony Baldwin
David Jones (Paget de
Keith Wicks

LADIES
Jo Sullivan

Sophie Green
Sue Topps

Anne Moon

Ida Benfield
Karen Hall

Amel Htait
Mariana Almeida
Ulfi Nuraini

Jennifer Perry
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Lyme Valley

BCA

BCA

Briar Rose
Independent
Harlequin

Worcs. Woodland
South Birmingham
BCA

Lyme Valley
South Birmingham
BCA

BCA

BCA

Thornbury

South Birmingham
Windrush
Windrush

Briar Rose

Paget de Vesey

Independent

Worsc. Woodend
Black Arrow
Thornbury

Briar Rose
Independent
Independent
South Birmingham
South Birmingham
South Birmingham

South Birmingham

11 684
4 622
3 610
4 610
3 594
3 592
3 582
1 576
3 576
3 574
6 534
2 506
2 496
3 488
1 482
1 450
2 444
1 426
0 378
0 370
0 358
2 542
1 530
2 520
3 442
0 432
2 428
1 408
0 390
1 364

0
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
GENTS
Richard Davies 27 Kings Norton 3 552
Mark Tarbuck 7 Robin Hood 4 524
Duncan Woolaston 8 Wye Valley 3 522
Ken Adams 7 Duvelle 3 508
John Rudge 15 Independent 2 508
Tony Dyal 15 Long Eaton 3 500
Patrick Hutchinson 18 North Somerset 2 500
lan Bennett 9 Harlequin 1 498
Neil Beeby 3 DW Longbow 1 494
Dave Wood 33 Robin Hood 2 428
Rick Beal 25 Cheshire Oak 1 424
Graham Baker 33 Robin Hood 0 418
Steve Turner 9 Robin Hood 1 364
John Benfield 22 Independent 0
Mike Pritchard 26 Windrush 0
LADIES
Kayleona Hodgkinson 27 Artemis 2 502
Fe Boasman 7 Windrush 2 366
Carol Turner 9 Robin Hood 0 360
Alex Davis 27 Kings Norton 0 326
Wendy Young 7 Robin Hood 0 308
Zoe Plater 9 Robin Hood 0 228
UNDER12 GIRL
Lily Davis 27 Kings Norton 0 252
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
. AB
GENTS
Andy Brown 14 DW Longbow 5 594
Mark Hitchman 2 Windrush 3 554
Peter McDermott 6 Wescott 5 534
lan Evans 17 Windrush 2 534
Tony Parsons 3 Briar Rose 2 532
Steve Devlin . Highcross 1 470
Steve Dawes 27 Frankley 1 470
Matt Bowley 2 Black Swan 1 444
Philip Stratton 30 1066 3 434
Wesley Poole 10 Independent 0 424
Neil Collier 15 Forest of Arden 0 416
Bob Cronk 18 Independent 1 416
lan Laverey 2 Rednex 1 368
Roger Birt 20 Worcs. Woodland 1 360
Dave Walker 20 DW Longbow 1 340
Anthony Bishop 20 Independent 0 330
Steve Harrald 25 Cheshire Oak 2 302
Ivor Jenkins 20 DW Longbow 0
JUNIOR GIRL
Ruby Plater 9 Robin Hood 0 270
LADIES
Joy Rudge 3 Paget de Vesey 2 440
Jane Walters 23 Bowmen of Bude 3 426
June Cronk 18 Independent 1 392

Page 6 Monday, 15 April 2024



Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
GENTS

Oliver Skuse 29 Thornbury 21 766

Pete Bullock 13 Worsc. Woodend 14 734

Shaun Eldridge 36 Druids 10 676
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name

Target

Archers Club

Spots Score

HUNTINGTACKLE

GENTS
Roger Hands

Paul Baker
Sean McCormack
Daniel Smith
Stuart Dix
Alan White
Chris Moon
Stan Brown
Carl Brancher
Lewis Chuck
Andrew Wood
Jim Sullivan
Neil Groeber

JUNIOR GIRL
Ava Grieveson Chuck

Freya Allcock

LADIES
Cherry Wilden

Jackie Johnson
Julia Baker

Gail Sullivan
Suzanne Chuck
Anna Wood
Steph Weston
Mandy Collier

UNnDER12 Boy
Freddie Wood

UNDER12 GIRL
Grace Bailey
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Independent
Independent
Harlequin
Lyme Valley
Lyme Valley
South Wilts
Robin Hood

Worcs. Woodland

Independent
Duvelle
Robin Hood
Pentref

Independent

Duvelle

Lyme Valley

Rednex
Briar Rose
Independent
Pentref
Duvelle
Robin Hood
Robin Hood

Forest of Arden

Robin Hood

Lyme Valley

5 594
4 594
3 576
4 550
4 530
1 496
3 494
0 492
1 476
1 462
0 396
1 390
1 384
0 432
0 220
5 506
1 450
1 438
4 428
1 326
1 290
0 242
0 190
0 462
2 542
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Archers Name

Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Target

Archers Club

Spots

Score

CRrossBow

GENTS

Roger Ball
Lee Gardecki
Phil Johnson
Chris Aston
Robert Hickey

John Newton

Mike Williams (Cheshire Oak)

Hugh Stalker

Wayne Fletcher

Richard Cope

lan Blunsdon

Vicky Harrison

LADIES

Paula Kimberley
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
GENTS

Mike Strong 8 Afan Nedd 3 562

lan Watkins 17 Windrush 4 526

Bob McGregor 35 Windrush 0 452

Pat Morrow 2 Black Swan 2 430

Martin Ward 17 Windrush 1 360
LADIES

Sue Blundson 35 Windrush 3 470

Karen Freeman 30 1066 0 414

Page 10 Monday, 15 April 2024



Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name

Target

Archers Club

S pots Score

TRADITIONAL BOWHUNTER

GENTS
Paul Meeson

Wayne Furniss
Paul Thomas
Mark Biddle
Mathew Brown
Adrian Tunnicliffe
Mike List

Mark Moore

Paul Wagstaff
Alan Walker
Angus Geddes
Graham Anderson

LADIES
Karen Watkins

Sandra Anderson

Melanie Wagstaff
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Salamander
Black Arrow
Paget de Vesey
Worcs. Woodland
Windrush

Long Eaton
South Wilts
Worcs. Woodland
Wye Valley
Thornbury
Highcross

Afan Nedd

Frankley
Afan Nedd
Wye Valley

12 701
5 616
6 582
3 578
4 574
5 568
1 536
3 528
1 524
1 456
1 434
2 430
1 464
0 418
0 304
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
TRADITIONAL CROSSBOW
GENTS
Kevin Allcock 10 Forest of Arden 5 614
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Severn Valley Yeoman Foresters - Shoot Results

Archers Name Target Archers Club Spots Score
GENTS

Morgan Giriffiths 82 Wye Valley 3 438

Martin Ebbs 20 Druids 0 262
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